
1 / 1

Sleep & Health Seminar (SPV0Y040)
Spring Semester 2020
Course No. 3229

DATE TIME VENUE SPEAKER TITLE HOST
07.02.2020 12.15 ‐ 13.15 HAL E3

USZ
Prof. Simone Sarasso
University of Milano, IT

Local sleep‐like cortical reactivity in the awake brain after focal injury RH

06.03.2020
cancelled du to 
Covid‐19

12.15 ‐ 13.15 HAL E3
USZ

Marc Züst, PhD
University of Bern

Improving slow wave sleep to enhance memory in individuals at risk for dementia DN

03.04.2020
cancelled due 
to Covid‐19

12.15 ‐ 13.15 HAL E3
USZ

Esther Schwarz, MD
Department of Pulmonology, USZ

Pathophysiology of obstructive sleep apnoea and CPAP effects MK

07.05.2020 9:00‐13:00 Kunsthaus Sleep & Health Annual Symposium See separate Program online
postponed to 
27.11.2020

14:00‐18:00 Zürcher Schlafmedizin Symposium www.sleep.uzh.ch

05.06.2020 12.15 ‐ 13.15 Zoom 
Webcast

Prof. Athina Tzovara
University of Bern

Sensory predictions in the human brain in the absence of consciousness RH

03.07.2020 9:00‐12:30 Zoom 
Webcast

Prof. Kai Spiegelhalder
University of Freiburg, DE

Genetic and neuroimaging studies in insomnia HPL

Coordination Sleep & Health Zurich, University Competence Center
ChB / Christian Baumann christian.baumann@usz.ch Caroline Kopp, PhD
RH / Reto Huber reto.huber@kispi.uzh.ch caroline.kopp@usz.ch
DN / Daniela Noain daniela.noain@usz.ch University Hospital Zurich
HPL / Hans‐Peter Landolt landolt@pharma.uzh.ch Department of Neurology
MK / Malcolm Kohler malcolm.kohler@usz.ch Frauenklinikstrasse 26

CH‐8091 Zurich
www.sleep.uzh.ch

19.05.2020


